INCLINATION REPORT

R’
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME EGE‘VE”

Quinela AXO State#1 A
3. OPERATOR 1 00—
Yates Petroleun OCD-ARTEoL.
4. ADDRESS HE81A

105 Sourh 4 th Street

5. LOCATION (8ection, Block, and Survey)

Sec.5, T-10-S, R-26-E, Chaves, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
|'11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of wem per 1S5. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
{Degrees) Sine of e x 100)

283 283 0.50 0.87 2.46 2.46
587 304 0.50 0.87 2.64 ) 5.10
1130 543 1.00 1.75 9.50 i 14.60
1350 220 1.00 1.75 3.85 18.45
1601 251 1.25 2.18 547 23.92
1856 255 1.50 262 6.68 30.60
2107 251 2.00 3.49 8.75 39.35
2232 125 2.00 3.49 4.36 43.71
2356 124 1.75 3.05 3.78 47.49
2483 127 1.50 2.62 3.32 50.81
2756 274 1.25 2.18 5.97 56.78
2985 229 1.25 2.18 499 61.77
3237 252 1.25 2.18 5.49 67.26
3487 250 1.50 2.62 6.55 73.81
3738 251 1.25 2.18 5.47 79.28
3993 255 1.25 2.18 555 84.83
4242 249 1.00 1.75 435 89.18
4524 282 0.50 0.87 2.45 9163
4769 245 1.25 2.18 534 96.97

4922 153 1.50 2.62 4.00 100.97
5048 126 1.50 2.62 3.30 104.27
5141 93 1.50 2.62 2.43 106.70
5254 113 125 2.18 2.46 109.16
5355 101 1.00 1.75 175 110.91
5455 100 1.25 2.18 2.18 113.09
5576 121 1.75 3.05 3.69 116.78
5739 163 1.00 1.75 2.85 119.63
Accumulative total displ t of well bore at total depth of 85950 feet= 119.63 feet.
b ts were made in: b Tubing  [_] Casing //» [_Jppentoe V. [xJuripe

ool = NAAD

Signature of Authtrized Representative Si; redf Autho B ?gnh j = T
L.V. Bohannon ‘ j?z 2{/ / Z, / ZJ /I’Lé/LZS b
N.ﬁ‘ Pgrsop and Title (type of print)
P)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Adobe Drilling

Name of Company Name of Company >

Telephone 4325525663 Telephone L,
Area Code Area Code

Certified By Date [/-3-203 \ e




